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Cost and Resource Use Phase Il: Cardiovascular Condition-Specific
Standing Committee Meeting
March 4-5, 2014

National Quality Forum
Executive Building
1030 15th Street, NW, Suite 900
Washington, DC 20005
(202) 783-1300

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Speaker dial-in #: (888) 802-7237
Participant dial-in#:  (877) 303-9138

Confirmation Code Day #1: 57116432
Confirmation Code Day #2: 57150199

Weblink Day #1: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?244975

Weblink Day #2: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?795418

AGENDA

Day 1: Tuesday, March 4", 2014

8:30am Continental Breakfast

9:00am Welcome
Brent Asplin, MD, MPH (Co-Chair)
Lisa Latts, MD, MSPH, MBA, FACP (Co-Chair)
Helen Burstin, MD, MPH, Senior Vice President, Performance Measurement

9:10am Introductions and Disclosure of Interest
Ann Hammersmith, JD, General Counsel

9:30am Standing Committee Role
Ashlie Wilbon, RN, MPH, Managing Director, Performance Measurement
Evan Williamson, MPH, MS, Project Manager, Performance Measurement



http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?244975
http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?795418

10:00am

10:45am

11:00am

11:45am

12:15pm
12:30pm

1:15pm

3:30pm

3:45pm

5:15pm
5:30pm

6:00pm

NQF Affordability Work
Taroon Amin, MA, MPH, Senior Director, Performance Measurement
Ms. Wilbon

Break

Review of Cost and Resource Use Measurement Portfolio / MAP Input
Dr. Asplin

Dr. Latts

Erin O’Rourke, Project Manager, Strategic Partnerships

Overview of Evaluation Process
Mr. Amin

Mr. Williamson

NQF Member and Public Comment

Lunch

Consideration of Candidate Measures
e 2431: Hospital-level, risk-standardized payment associated with a 30-
day episode-of-care for Acute Myocardial Infarction (AMI) (CMS/Yale)

Break

Consideration of Candidate Measures (Continued)

e 2436: Hospital-level, risk-standardized payment associated with a 30-
day episode-of-care for heart failure (HF) (CMS/Yale)

NQF Member and Public Comment

Adjourn

Dinner (Optional)

McCormick & Schmick’s

1652 K Street NW
(202) 861-2233



Day 2: Wednesday, March 5, 2014

8:30am

9:00am

9:45am

10:30am
10:45am
12:15pm
12:30pm

1:00pm

2:30pm

2:45pm

3:00pm

Continental Breakfast

Welcome, Recap of Day 1

Dr. Asplin

Dr. Latts

Consideration of Candidate Measures (Continued)

e 1558: Relative Resource Use for People with Cardiovascular Conditions
(NCQA)

Break

Consideration of Candidate Measures (Continued)

NQF Member and Public Comment

Lunch

Path Forward — Future Direction for Cost Measurement

Mr. Amin

Ms. Wilbon

NQF Member and Public Comment

Next Steps/Committee Timeline
Mr. Williamson

Adjourn



