

1030 15TH STREET, NW, SUITE 800 WASHINGTON, DC 20005 202 783-1300 main 783-3434 fax

Cost and Resource Use Phase II: Cardiovascular Condition-Specific Standing Committee Meeting March 4-5, 2014

National Quality Forum Executive Building 1030 15th Street, NW, Suite 900 Washington, DC 20005 (202) 783-1300

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

 Speaker dial-in #:
 (888) 802-7237

 Participant dial-in #:
 (877) 303-9138

Confirmation Code Day #1: 57116432 Confirmation Code Day #2: 57150199

Weblink Day #1: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?244975

Weblink Day #2: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?795418

AGENDA

Day 1: Tuesday, March 4th, 2014

- 8:30am Continental Breakfast
- 9:00am Welcome Brent Asplin, MD, MPH (Co-Chair) Lisa Latts, MD, MSPH, MBA, FACP (Co-Chair) Helen Burstin, MD, MPH, Senior Vice President, Performance Measurement
- 9:10am Introductions and Disclosure of Interest Ann Hammersmith, JD, General Counsel
- 9:30am Standing Committee Role Ashlie Wilbon, RN, MPH, Managing Director, Performance Measurement Evan Williamson, MPH, MS, Project Manager, Performance Measurement

10:00am	NQF Affordability Work Taroon Amin, MA, MPH, Senior Director, Performance Measurement Ms. Wilbon
10:45am	Break
11:00am	Review of Cost and Resource Use Measurement Portfolio / MAP Input Dr. Asplin Dr. Latts Erin O'Rourke, Project Manager, Strategic Partnerships
11:45am	Overview of Evaluation Process Mr. Amin Mr. Williamson
12:15pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
12:30pm	Lunch
1:15pm	 Consideration of Candidate Measures 2431: Hospital-level, risk-standardized payment associated with a 30- day episode-of-care for Acute Myocardial Infarction (AMI) (CMS/Yale)
3:30pm	Break
3:45pm	 Consideration of Candidate Measures (Continued) 2436: Hospital-level, risk-standardized payment associated with a 30- day episode-of-care for heart failure (HF) (CMS/Yale)
5:15pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
5:30pm	Adjourn
6:00pm	Dinner (Optional) McCormick & Schmick's 1652 K Street NW (202) 861-2233

Day 2: Wednesday, March 5th, 2014

8:30am	Continental Breakfast
9:00am	Welcome, Recap of Day 1 Dr. Asplin Dr. Latts
9:45am	 Consideration of Candidate Measures (Continued) 1558: Relative Resource Use for People with Cardiovascular Conditions (NCQA)
10:30am	Break
10:45am	Consideration of Candidate Measures (Continued)
12:15pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
12:30pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Path Forward – Future Direction for Cost Measurement <i>Mr. Amin</i> <i>Ms. Wilbon</i>
2:30pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
2:45pm	Next Steps/Committee Timeline Mr. Williamson
3:00pm	Adjourn